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EESTI 2024.a MEISTRIVÕISTLUSED POKSIS 01.03-03.03.2024, Sillamäel 

Juunioridele U17  ja Koolinoortele U15  

REEDE, 01.03.2024 

 

U15  poisid  (2010-2011.a)  

37-40 kg 

1. 1. Artem Shelikhevich  ATP             Serafim Larikov   Box-En               RSC-2r  

2. Leo Torozjan  Sofron                        Aleks Rodionov  PSK 5-0 

3. Matvei Shumjakov  OMK  Jelsei Jerjomin  Box-En AB-1r 

4. Rodion Semenuskin Kontakt  Artjom Boiko  Dünamo 5-0 

57 kg 

5. Jaron Joosing  TÜASK                     Robert Rjabov  PSK                       RSC-1r   

60 kgp 

6. Roman Kireev  PKKalev (RL)   Ratmir Boldõrev  Box-En  RSC-3r 

7. Nikita Liiv BoEnSy  Juri Kriisk  Loit 

63 kg 

8.  Ivan Klüchev  Box-En                     Nikita Zavarihin  Loit                     RSC-1r  

9. Vladimir Garnov  Sofron                 Ivan Levihhin  Sil-Kalev                RSC-2r  

10. Markus Stepanov PKKalev(TP)   Nikolai Asmus Tartu Kalev            AB-1r  

 

U17   poisid  (2008-2009.a) 

52 kg 

11. Sander Goldberg  Kontakt            Kirill Lebedev  J-B    5-0  

12. Aleksandr Jivoloup  Sofron Jegor Prokachev  KrH RSC-2r 

13. Matvei Luškin  PSK Aleksandr      Korolko  Box-En  5-0 

54 kg 

14. Maksim Korosteljov  KrH            Artjom Karlovski  Valga 5-0  

57 kg 

15. Alex Orlov  Valga  Gleb Ivanitsenko  Box-En 4-1 

16. Nikita Belikov  PKKalev (RL) Artur Ložkin Sofron                       AB-2r 

60 kg 

17. Grigori Golitsin  Sil-Kalev Ilja Meleštšenja  Sofron AB-1r 

18. Mihhail Menšagin  Box-En           Denis Vorobei   Dünamo 3-0  

19. Matvei Krassohhin  PSK              Kaplan Ilhami Kara  OMK RSC-2r  

20. Roman Moskaljov  Mere              Mark-Leon Tjuška  Sofron RSC-3r  

66 kg 

21. Hans Shneider  Dünamo               Nikolai  Drozdov PSK 4-1  

70 kg 

22. Stanislav Oleynik   Sil-Kalev        Jelisei Reinol  Box-En                    RSC-2r  

23. Adam Duišvili  Dünamo Robert Kotovich  Sofron               AB-2r 

24. Dmitri  Aleksandrov PSK Aleksei Tsvirkevitš  Sofron         RSC-1r 

75 kg 

25. Rostislav Dmitriev  PSK Sergei Valmer  Box-En 5-0 

26. Daniil Vasiljev ATP Sten Martin Maidre  PKKalev (TP)    5-0 

80+ kg 

27. Daniil Lositski  Dünamo Roman Demydenko  Sofron 5-0 
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EESTI 2024.a MEISTRIVÕISTLUSED POKSIS 01.03-03.03.2024, Sillamäel 

Juunioridele U17  ja Koolinoortele U15  

LAUPÄEV, 02.03.2024 

 

 

U15  poisid  (2010-2011.a)  

37-40 kg 

1. Leo Torozjan  Sofron                         Artem Shelikhevich  ATP  5-0  

2. Matvei Shumjakov  OMK Rodion Semenuskin Kontakt 5-0 

42 kg 

3. Arhip Paramonov Valga                    Ruslan Kožin  Valga 5-0 

44 kg 

4. Kiril Sibanov PKKalev (RL)             Martin Moora  Sil-Kalev                 5-0    

46 kg 

5. Sebastian Laul  Kontakt                Artemi Rusman PSK 5-0 

6. Platon Udovenko  Sil-Kalev               Mykhailo Yeromenko  Sofron       AB-2r 

48 kg 

7. Bogdan Vishnevskiy  Kiviõli Aleksandr Gornev  KrH                RSC-1r 

8. Maksim Stets  Sofron                       Richard Shabas  Box-En  3-2 

50 kg 

9. Andreas Saar  J-B                               Adrian Karpunin  Box-En                5-0      

54 kg 

10. Nikita Stepok  PSK                           Kristo Vares  PKKalev (TP)             5-0    

11. Mark Toivokainen Valga                 Leonid Hohlov   Sil-Kalev                5-0    

57 kg 

12. Daniil Kosterin  OMK                     Jaron Joosing  TÜASK                  AB-3r 

13. Mark Krutov  Sil-Kalev                   David Kadin  Sofron             RSC-1r        

60 kg 

14. Maksim Kravtsov  Box-En              Roman Kireev  PKKalev (RL)      RSC-2r 

15. Nikita Liiv BoEnSy                           Vladimir Nersesjan  Sofron RSC-1r 

63 kg 

16. Ivan Klüchev  Box-En                      Daniel Burlakov  Box-En                5-0        

17. Vladimir Garnov  Sofron   Markus Stepanov PKKalev(TP) 4-1 

90 kg 

18. Jaroslav  Solomennikov PSK           Miron Aminov  PSK RSC-1r  

42 kg 

19. Danil Rudenko PKKalev (RL)         Richard Böttker PKKalev              5-0 

 

PAUS  20 min   

 

U17  tüdrukud   (2008-2009.a) 

60 kg 

20. Anna Fefelova   Kiviõli Nikol Sviridova  Kiviõli 5-0 

21. Fia Delisa Lehe  PKKalev  (KA) Kristiina Berggrünfeld  TÜASK 5-0 

 

U17   poisid  (2008-2009.a) 

48 kg 

22. Damir Andreev PSK                          Nikita Usanov  Box-En 5-0  

23. Artjom Paskin  Loit                   Kristofer Virkus  J-B 3-2 
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50 kg 

24. Tymur Jakobshuk PKKalev (RL)   Oleg Ivanov Sofron               5-0                  

25. Jevgeni Malõšev  KrH Vladislav Boiko  J-B 4-1 

52 kg 

26. Sander Goldberg  Kontakt               Aleks Stjopkin  Dünamo 5-0  

27. Matvei Luškin  PSK                          Aleksandr Jivoloup  Sofron   4-1 

54 kg 

28. Kristjan Kuzmin  Sofron Maksim Korosteljov  KrH 3-2 

29. Nikita Abramov OMK                      Marat Šarõpov  Box-En               5-0        

57 kg 

30. Alex Orlov  Valga                               Viktor Kovaljov PSK       WO 

31. Nikita Belikov  PKKalev (RL)          Albert Sidorov  OMK 5-0 

60 kg 

32. Grigori Golitsin  Sil-Kalev                Mihhail Menšagin  Box-En 4-1 

33. Matvei Krassohhin  PSK                   Roman Moskaljov  Mere            WO 

66 kg 

34. Nikita Koršunov  PKKalev (RL)      Hans Shneider  Dünamo 5-0 

35. Artur Kondratenko  Sofron              Arseni Grigorjev  Loit              5-0             

70 kg 

36. Stanislav Oleynik   Sil-Kalev           Gleb Dosaev  J-B                           5-0         

37. Dmitri  Aleksandrov PSK                Adam Duišvili  Dünamo              4-0         

II   

38. Mikhailo Bilous ATP                      Vladislav Kharitonov  Box-En       RSC-2r      

75 kg 

39. Rostislav Dmitriev  PSK                 Matvei Andrejenkov  Kiviõli 5-0 

40. Daniil Panin  Sofron                        Daniil Vasiljev ATP                      5-0       

80+ kg 

41. Daniil Lositski  Dünamo                  Ruslan Tihhomirov  OMK 5-0 

42. Artjom Makarenko  OMK              Kirill-Kevin Baidukov  Sofron RSC-1r 

http://amateur-boxing.strefa.pl/



EESTI 2024.a MEISTRIVÕISTLUSED POKSIS 01.03-03.03.2024, Sillamäel 

Juunioridele U17  ja Koolinoortele U15  

PÜHAPÄEV, 03.03.2024 

 

 

U15  poisid  (2010-2011.a)  

37-40 kg 

1. Matvei Shumjakov  OMK             Leo Torozjan  Sofron                5-0 

42 kg 

2. Arhip Paramonov Valga                Danil Rudenko PKKalev (RL)             5-0 

44 kg 

3. Revil Voit Valga                           Kiril Sibanov PKKalev (RL)               4-1 

46 kg 

4. Platon Udovenko  Sil-Kalev           Sebastian Laul  Kontakt 5-0  

48 kg 

5. Bogdan Vishnevskiy  Kiviõli Maksim Stets  Sofron 3-2 

50 kg 

6. Timofei Klementjonok  OMK        Andreas Saar  J-B 5-0 

52 kg 

7. Artjom Žuravljev   Kontakt          Andreas Vasilijev   Dünamo               4-1 

54 kg 

8. Mark Toivokainen Valga               Nikita Stepok  PSK                            5-0  

57 kg 

9. Daniil Kosterin  OMK                    Mark Krutov  Sil-Kalev RSC-3r 

60 kg 

10. Nikita Liiv BoEnSy                      Maksim Kravtsov  Box-En                 4-1 

63 kg  

11. Vladimir Garnov  Sofron            Ivan Klüchev  Box-En                      RSC-3r 

66 kg 

12. Vsevolod Dunaev  Sil-Kalev        Arseni Šikov  OMK  RSC-1r  

70 kg 

13. German Stankevicus  PSK          Danilo Khomutov  OMK                  RSC-1r 

75 kg  

14. Tener Baltazar Puusepp  Loit      Henry Lappo  OMK                         RSC-3r 

80 kg 

15. Matvei Kulazin  Box-En                Artjom Pulinets  Loit   RSC-1r 

90 kg 

16. Jaroslav  Solomennikov PSK         Renat Zuravljov  Box-En  RSC-2r 

 

U15  tüdrukud U15 (2010-2011.a) 

51 kg 

17. Jaroslava Romanova  KrH           Lisella Elias  OMK                           5-0 

 

U17  tüdrukud   (2008-2009.a) 

54 kg 

18. Viktoria Golubeva  Valga             Aleksandra Zolnikova   OMK           WO 

60 kg 

19. Fia Delisa Lehe  PKKalev  (KA)       Anna Fefelova   Kiviõli RSC-3r   
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U17   poisid  (2008-2009.a) 
 

44 kg-46 kg 

20. Zaika Stefan  PSK                             Serafim Vorobjov  Loit                     WO           

48 kg 

21. Artjom Paskin  Loit                          Damir Andreev PSK RSC-1r  

50 kg 

22. Tymur Jakobshuk PKKalev (RL) Jevgeni Malõšev  KrH 5-0 

52 kg 

23. Sander Goldberg  Kontakt Matvei Luškin  PSK 5-0 

54 kg 

24. Kristjan Kuzmin  Sofron Nikita Abramov OMK                    5-0 

57 kg 

25. Nikita Belikov  PKKalev (RL)          Alex Orlov  Valga   5-0  

60 kg 

26. Matvei Krassohhin  PSK                  Grigori Golitsin  Sil-Kalev       RSC-2r 

66 kg 

27. Nikita Koršunov  PKKalev (RL) Artur Kondratenko  Sofron 5-0 

70 kg  

28. Dmitri  Aleksandrov PSK                Stanislav Oleynik   Sil-Kalev     5-0 

75 kg 

29. Rostislav Dmitriev  PSK                    Daniil Panin  Sofron 4-1 

80+ kg 

30. Daniil Lositski  Dünamo Artjom Makarenko  OMK RSC-2r 

http://amateur-boxing.strefa.pl/



EESTI 2024.a MEISTRIVÕISTLUSED POKSIS 01.03-03.03.2024, Sillamäel 

Juunioridele U17  ja Koolinoortele U15  

 

U15  poisid  (2010-2011.a)  

37-40 kg 

1. Matvei Shumjakov  OMK 

2. Leo Torozjan  Sofron 

3. Rodion Semenuskin Kontakt 

3. Artem Shelikhevich  ATP 

8. Serafim Larikov   Box-En 

8. Artjom Boiko  Dünamo 

8. Aleks Rodionov  PSK 

8. Jelsei Jerjomin  Box-En 

42 kg 

1. Arhip Paramonov Valga 

2. Danil Rudenko PKKalev (RL) 

3. Richard Böttker PKKalev 

3. Ruslan Kožin  Valga 

44 kg 

1. Revil Voit Valga 

2. Kiril Sibanov PKKalev (RL) 

3. Martin Moora  Sil-Kalev 

46 kg 

1. Platon Udovenko  Sil-Kalev 

2. Sebastian Laul  Kontakt 

3. Mykhailo Yeromenko  Sofron 

3. Artemi Rusman PSK 

48 kg 

1. Bogdan Vishnevskiy  Kiviõli 

2. Maksim Stets  Sofron 

3. Richard Shabas  Box-En 

3. Aleksandr Gornev  KrH 

50 kg 

1. Timofei Klementjonok  OMK 

2. Andreas Saar  J-B 

3. Adrian Karpunin  Box-En 

52 kg 

1. Artjom Žuravljev   Kontakt 

2. Andreas Vasilijev   Dünamo 

54 kg 

1. Mark Toivokainen Valga 

2. Nikita Stepok  PSK 

3. Kristo Vares  PKKalev (TP) 

3. Leonid Hohlov   Sil-Kalev 

57 kg 

1. Daniil Kosterin  OMK 

2. Mark Krutov  Sil-Kalev 

3. David Kadin  Sofron 

3. Jaron Joosing  TÜASK  

5. Robert Rjabov  PSK 
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60 kg 

1. Nikita Liiv BoEnSy 

2. Maksim Kravtsov  Box-En 

3. Vladimir Nersesjan  Sofron 

3. Roman Kireev  PKKalev (RL) 

6. Ratmir Boldõrev  Box-En 

6. Juri Kriisk  Loit 

63 kg 

1. Vladimir Garnov  Sofron 

2. Ivan Klüchev  Box-En 

3. Daniel Burlakov  Box-En 

3. Markus Stepanov PKKalev(TP) 

7. Ivan Levihhin  Sil-Kalev 

7. Nikita Zavarihin  Loit 

7. Nikolai Asmus Tartu Kalev  

66 kg 

1. Vsevolod Dunaev  Sil-Kalev 

2. Arseni Šikov  OMK  

70 kg 

1. German Stankevicus  PSK 

2. Danilo Khomutov  OMK 

75 kg 

1. Tener Baltazar Puusepp  Loit 

2. Henry Lappo  OMK 

80 kg 

1. Matvei Kulazin  Box-En 

2. Artjom Pulinets  Loit 

90 kg 

1. Jaroslav  Solomennikov PSK  

2. Renat Zuravljov  Box-En 

3. Miron Aminov  PSK 

 

U15  tüdrukud U15 (2010-2011.a) 

  

40 kg 

1. Debora Starikova  Sofron 

48 kg 

1. Alisa Gerassimovits  KrH 

51 kg 

1. Jaroslava Romanova  KrH 

2. Lisella Elias  OMK 

64 kg 

1. Arina Piutsep  Loit 
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U17   poisid  (2008-2009.a) 

44 kg-46 kg 

1. Zaika Stefan  PSK 

2. Serafim Vorobjov  Loit 

48 kg 

1. Artjom Paskin  Loit 

2. Damir Andreev PSK 

3. Nikita Usanov  Box-En 

3. Kristofer Virkus  J-B 

50 kg 

1. Tymur Jakobshuk PKKalev (RL) 

2. Jevgeni Malõšev  KrH  

3. Oleg Ivanov Sofron 

3. Vladislav Boiko  J-B 

52 kg 

1. Sander Goldberg  Kontakt 

2. Matvei Luškin  PSK 

3. Aleks Stjopkin  Dünamo 

3. Aleksandr Jivoloup  Sofron 

7. Kirill Lebedev  J-B 

7. Jegor Prokachev  KrH 

7. Aleksandr Korolko  Box-En 

54 kg 

1. Kristjan Kuzmin  Sofron 

2. Nikita Abramov OMK 

3. Marat Šarõpov  Box-En 

3. Maksim Korosteljov  KrH 

5. Artjom Karlovski  Valga 

57 kg 

1. Nikita Belikov  PKKalev (RL) 

2 . Alex Orlov  Valga 

3. Viktor Kovaljov PSK 

3. Albert Sidorov  OMK 

6. Gleb Ivanitsenko  Box-En 

6. Artur Ložkin Sofron 

60 kg 

1. Matvei Krassohhin  PSK 

2. Grigori Golitsin  Sil-Kalev 

3. Roman Moskaljov  Mere 

3. Mihhail Menšagin  Box-En 

8. Kaplan Ilhami Kara  OMK 

8. Denis Vorobei   Dünamo 

8. Mark-Leon Tjuška  Sofron 

8. Ilja Meleštšenja  Sofron 

63 kg 

1. Julius Jegoruškin  Sofron 

66 kg 

1. Nikita Koršunov  PKKalev (RL) 

2. Artur Kondratenko  Sofron 

3. Arseni Grigorjev  Loit 

3. Hans Shneider  Dünamo 

5. Nikolai  Drozdov PSK 

http://amateur-boxing.strefa.pl/



70 kg 

1. Dmitri  Aleksandrov PSK 

2. Stanislav Oleynik   Sil-Kalev 

3. Gleb Dosaev  J-B 

3. Adam Duišvili  Dünamo 

7. Aleksei Tsvirkevitš  Sofron 

7. Jelisei Reinol  Box-En 

7. Robert Kotovich  Sofron 

II  laupäeval 

1. Vladislav Kharitonov  Box-En  

2. Mikhailo Bilous ATP 

75 kg 

1. Rostislav Dmitriev  PSK 

2. Daniil Panin  Sofron 

3. Daniil Vasiljev ATP 

3. Matvei Andrejenkov  Kiviõli 

6. Sergei Valmer  Box-En 

6. Sten Martin Maidre  PKKalev (TP) 

80 kg 

Aveniz Zolotuhin  PSK 

80+ kg 

1. Daniil Lositski  Dünamo 

2. Artjom Makarenko  OMK 

3. Ruslan Tihhomirov  OMK 

3. Kirill-Kevin Baidukov  Sofron 

5. Roman Demydenko  Sofron 

 

U17  tüdrukud   (2008-2009.a) 

44 kg - 46 kg 

1. Milana Bõstrova  KrH 

50 kg 

1. Uljana Gerassimovits  KrH 

54 kg 

1. Viktoria Golubeva  Valga 

2. Aleksandra Zolnikova   OMK 

60 kg 

1. Fia Delisa Lehe  PKKalev  (KA) 

2. Anna Fefelova   Kiviõli 

3. Kristiina Berggrünfeld  TÜASK 

3. Nikol Sviridova  Kiviõli 

70 kg 

1. Mona Elisabeth Vaske  PKKalev (KA) 

75 kg 

1. Valerija Selivjorstova  KrH 

80 kg 

1. Melana Nelk  OMK 
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KLUBID: 

 

OMK   

Sofron   

Dünamo   

Kontakt   

ATP  

Poksiklubi Kalev   

TÜASK   

Tartu Kalev   

Valga   

Loit   

Kiviõli    

Sillamäe Kalev   

Järve-Boxing   

Mere   

PSK   

Kreenholm  

Boxing Energia    
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